Power Supplies Data Sheet
Single and Dual Output
Broad Product Range
Current: Up to 30 Amps
Voltage: Up to 60 Volts
Power: Up to 360Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 7 Models to choose from. More choice for better application coverage.

voltage lost in the connecting cables thereby delivering the set voltage directly to the DUT and not simply at the power
supply output terminals.
Ordering Information
Models
T3PS11230 0-12 V 0-30 A 360 W
T3PS12415 0-24 V 0-15 A 360 W
T3PS13206 0-32 V 0-6 A 192 W
T3PS13206P 0-32 V 0-6 A 192 W Programmable
T3PS16006 0-60 V 0-6 A 360 W
T3PS23203 0-32 V / 0-32 V 0-3 A / 0-3 A 192 W
T3PS23203P 0-32 V / 0-32 V 0-3 A / 0-3 A 192 W Programmable
Each power supply comes complete with a power cord and connection leads.
Warranty: 3 Years return to Teledyne LeCroy.
© 2018 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications,prices,availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.